
R
E
V
:
 
P
E
0
2
0
0

TO ORDER BURNDY  PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES:
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

R

*** BILL OF MATERIAL ***
PT NO. CATALOG NO. QTY DESCRIPTION

1 LPHT211031 1 VALVE HOUSING HYD IMPACT WRENCH
2 LPHT410265 1 MOTOR HOUSING
3 LPHT410266 1 END CAP
4 LPHT410264 1 SHAFT HIW716
5 LPHT457974 1 O-RING 2-033
6 LPHT410013 1 WOODRUFF KEY
7 LPHT410055 1 O-RING 2-031
8 LPHT410131 1 GEROTOR
9 PT10075115 1 RETAINING RING, SPIROLOX RSN-50
10 LPHT457927 1 BEARING
11 LPHT458000 1 COVER
12 LPHT410246 1 HELICOIL INSERT
13 LPHT458086 1 SPRING
14 LPHT457926 1 RETAINING SPACER
15 PT10069674 1 CARRIER RING, SHAFT IMPACT WRENCH HIW716
16 PT10074742 1 O-RING, 2-210 BUNA
17 PT10074743 1 O-RING, 2-112 DISOGRIN URETHANE
18 PT10075117 1 RETAINING RING, N5000-102
19 LPHT410256 1 BEARING
20 LPHT410002 2 SPRING PIN, .125 X .75
21 LPHT410244 7 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP 8-32 X 1.25
22 LPHT410260 2 FLUIDIC TUBE
23 LPHT401272 4 O-RING 2-012
24 LPHT410255 1 O RING
25 PT10073254 4 LOCKWASHER, HIGH COLLAR SPLIT 1/4 STEEL
26 LPHT400781 4 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP 1/4-20 X .625
27 LPHT410258 1 SPOOL
28 LPHT458284 2 QUADRING, .093 X .450
29 LPHT410248 1 COVER
30 LPHT410240 2 RETAINING RING, RR5000-075
31 LPHT410252 1 SPRING
32 LPHT410251 1 PIVOT PIN
33 LPHT211032 1 TRIGGER
34 LPHT410259 1 DIRECTIONAL SPOOL
35 LPHT410261 2 BUTTON
36 LPHT410247 2 CAP SCR FL THD#10-24X.50
37 LPHT457906 1 INLET ADAPTER, IMPACT WRENCH
38 LPHT458264 1 OUTLET ADAPTER
39 LPHT457664 1 O-RING 3-906
40 LPHT410197 1 O-RING 3-908
41 LPHT457920 1 STEEL BALL 3/8
42 LPHT458286 2 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP 8-32 X .875
43 LPHT458287 2 LOCK NUT, STAINLESS STEEL 8-32
44 LPHT410187 2 O-RING 2-013
45 LPHT410238 1 LEE PLUG
46 LPHT458308 1 RNGE050
47 LPHT410254 1 THRUST BEARING, WASHER
48 LPHT410253 1 THRUST BEARING
49 LPHT410262 1 SPACER
50 LPHT458182 1 CASE, HAMMER
51 LPHT458195 1 BUSHING, HAMMER
52 LPHT458183 1 ANVIL, 7/16 HEX
53 LPHT458202 3 BALL, ANVIL
54 LPHT458198 1 SLEEVE, RETAINING
55 LPHT458200 1 THRUST RING
56 LPHT458201 1 THRUST LOCK
57 LPHT458179 1 FRAME, HAMMER
58 LPHT410283 2 PIN, HAMMER
59 LPHT458180 2 HAMMER
60 LPHT410278 1 GASKET, HAMMER CASE
61 LPHT410279 1 RETAINER, GASKET
62 HIWEYELETKIT 1 HIW EYELET KIT
63 LPHT400905 3 LOCK WASHER #10
64 LPHT410307 3 SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP 10-24
65 HIWOMI 1 SOMI, HIW IMPACT WRENCH
67 PT30021201 1 112 BACKUP RING (STANDARD TEFLON)

IMPACT WRENCH, 7/16 HEX DRIVE
ITEM NO: 10077776
CAT. NO: HIW716-R1
DRAWN BY: T. FAUCHER 06/20/2007
CHECKER: M. CHIASSON 06/20/2007
DSN APPVL: J. LEFAVOUR 06/20/2007
MFG APPVL: -- --
QA APPVL: J. BRODEUR 06/27/2007
MKT APPVL: -- -- SCALE: 5:16
PROD FAM: TOOLS, HYDRAULIC  DRAWING NO REV
PROJECT #: -- SIZE 10080089 CDOCUMENT TYPE: Production BREL LEVEL: Released SHEET 1 OF 1

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.

C 01/11/2013 09:59:00 AM
UPDATED IMAGE FOR ITEM #62
--

29793 TRF MAC

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 10  12 

 13 

 14 

 19 

 20  21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 26 

 27 

 32 

 35 

 37  38 

 39  41 

 42 

 43 

 28 

 44 

 30 

 45 

 29 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 49 

 50 

 60 

 61 

 51 

 57 

 58 

 59 

 63 

 64 

 34 

 36 

 33 

 62  2 

 11 

 25 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 9 

 18 

 40 

 63 

 63 

 64 

 64 

 58 

 20 

 21 

 21 

 21 

 21 

 21 

 21 

 59 

 28 

 30 

 25 

 26 

 42 

 43 

 25 

 25 

 26 

 26 
 44 

 35 

 36 

 22 

 23 

 23 

 23 

 31 

 1 

 67 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view



